400m - Muzi

NIR

46,65

Miting Elan 2017 a HM-SR v ch6dzi

MALOVEC Dusan

(128) 400m - MuZi :: Beh B

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(199)
(191)
(184)
(165)

Meno

fmm MESEC KOSIR Lovro
B  KUDRNAC Vojtéch
mmm BORKOWSKI Mateusz
™= JAGODICS Dennis

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 29.01.2017 10:02

Bratislava 29.01.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o 16:45

Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1999 Slovenia

1997 SK Nove Mésto nad Metuji
1997 Poland

1999 HVSE Szombathelyi
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